TERM 1 01/09-20/10 2024 Date Time & Cost Venue Details
9.30-12.30 9 sessions
Autism Champions - Day 1 Fri 29 Sept £170 for whole 9 Spires - the All 9 sessions must be attended
sessions

Autism Champions - Day 2 Tues 10 Oct mm

Cost thc

Cost thc

TERM 2 30/10-15/12 2024 Date Time & Cost Venue
AET Good Autism Practice - Post Thurs 2 Nov 9.30-12.30 TBC Link to follow for booking
16 £45pp
Dyslexia Awareness Tues 7 Nov 9.30-12.30 Spires - TBC Cost thc
Autism Champions - Day 3 Fri 10 Nov 9.30-12.30 Spires - thc Cost the
9.30-3.30 : ; ;
Th r i n with the skills to set
Attention Autism Tues 28 Nov | 2023 price £120pp for | St Nicholas Cbury € course equips atte de.es t . the s
both days up & run the 4 stage Attention Autism programme.
Attention Autism Tues 12 Dec 9.30-3.30 St Nicholas Cbury Cost thc

For staff in primary & Secondary school & EYs

practioners.
Planning a Sensory Diet Fri 17 Nov 9.30-3.30 Spires - thc Cost thc
. . The Cbury
Dyslexia In more Depth Fri 17 Nov 9.30-3.00 Academy-the Cost thc
. . The Cbury
Dyslexia In more Depth Fri 1 Dec 9.30-3.00 L, Cost thc
Autism Champions - Day 4 Fri 1 Dec 9.30-12.30 Spires - the Cost the

TERM 3 02/01-09/02 2024 Date Time & Cost Venue
9.30-3.30 3 day course - cost includes refreshments, copy of
Schools £180pp Language Learners book.
Elklan 5-11s - Day 1 Mon8Jan  |Accreditation optional|  Spires - the Target audience: TAs & CTs working in primary
£180pp extra (£360 schools. Please note Accreditation is optional and
el additional cost.
Autism Champions - Day 5 Tue 9 Jan 9.30-12.30 Spires - thc Cost thc
i ice - . Early Years Good Autism Practice for
AET Good Autism Practice - Early Thur 11 Jan 9.30-12.30 St Nicholas Chury V =
Years £25pp individuals. BOOKING FORM.
Intensive Interaction Fri 12 Jan 9.30-12.30 St Nicholas Cbury Cost the
AET Good Autism Practice - 9.30-12.30 Good Autism Practice for School Aged
Tues 16 Jan TBC -
School Age £45pp children. BOOKING FORM
Functional Beh;;’,':“’a' Analysis | hur 25 Jan 9.30-12.30 St Nicholas Cbury Cost the
Autism Champions - Day 6 Tue 6 Feb 9.30-12.30 Spires - the Cost the

your Pupil

TERM 4 19/02-28/03 2024 Date Time & Cost Venue
Elklan 5-11s - Day 2 Tue 20 Feb 9.30-3.30 Spires - the Cost the
2 )3 T IBULEL G LU Tue 27 Feb 9.30-2.30 St Nicholas Cbury Cost the



https://forms.office.com/e/zx3Fyg3p1s
https://forms.office.com/e/zx3Fyg3p1s
https://forms.office.com/e/5ghwwgAKTd
https://forms.office.com/e/5ghwwgAKTd

Sensory Champions Thu 22 Feb 10.00-12.00 St Nicholas Cbury Cost the
Sensory Champions Thur 7 Mar 10.00-12.00 St Nicholas Cbury Cost the
Sensory Champions Thur 21 Mar 10.00-12.00 St Nicholas Cbury Cost the
Autism Champions - Day 7 Fri 1 Mar 9.30-12.30 Spires - thc Cost thc
Autism Champions - Day 8 Fri 22 Mar 9.30-12.30 Spires - thc Cost the
Elklan 5-11s - Day 3 Mon 25 Mar 9.30-3.30 Spires - thc Cost thc
Emotional Regulation Early Years |  Tue 26 Mar 9.30-3.30 St Nicholas Cbury Cost the

TERM 5 15/04-24/05 2024 Date Time & Cost Venue
Planning A Sensory Diet Tue 16 Apr 9.30-3.30 Spires - thc Cost the
9.30-2.30
EYs - £110pp .
Elklan 3-5s - Day 1 Mon 22 Apr Accreditation optional Spires -tbc Cost the
£180pp extra
Intensive Interaction - Parents Fri 3 May 9.30-12.30 St Nicholas Cbury Cost thc
Sensory Champions Presentation Thur 9 May 10.00-12.30 St Nicholas Cbury Cost the
Elklan 3-5s Day 2 Tue 21 May 9.30-2.30 Spires - thc Cost thc
Transition Event Mon 22 May 10.00-2.00 thc (Riverside) Cost the
TERM 6 03/06-23/07 2024 Date Time & Cost Venue Cost the
Small Steps for Great Gains Thur 13 Jun 9.30-3.30 St Nicholas Cbury Cost the
Elklan 3-5s - Day 3 Mon 17 Jun 9.30-2.30 Spires - thc Cost the
Autism Champions - Day 9 Fri 21 Jun 9.30-12.30 Spires - the Cost the
Elklan 3-5s - Day 4 Tue 16 Jul 9.30-2.30 Spires - thc Cost the




